Pennsylvania WR District Riding Challenge

Pennsylvania District WR 2023 PA Ride For Fellowship Guidelines

The purpose of our PA Ride For Fellowship Program is to encourage our Wing'D Rider PA Chapters to visit each other, go to Events hosted by the District and Chapters, and attend the PA District Rally. Earn Points and win "Bragging Rights" for your PA Chapter! Points will be awarded by PA District to participating Chapters based on the following Guidelines:

PA Chapters can earn ONE (1) point by attending:

- Any PA Chapter Gathering, Ride or Event. (NOT LIMITED to 1 visit per Chapter)
- Any PA-WR District Ride or Event
- Any Wing'D Rider Event including WR National Rally
- Any other WR District Chapter's Gathering or Event
- Any other WR District's Ride or Event

GUIDELINESJanuary 1, 2023 until August 24, 2023

- WR Members (2 or More) are invited to attend.
- WR Members residing in PA but unaffiliated with a Chapter are also invited to participate! One (1) point for each Gathering, Ride or Event in or outside of PA-WR District
- A group photo (digital or printed) of the members attending including a delegate of the Hosting District or Chapter must be sent to Bonnie & Gerry VanArt.
 - o Please include your Chapter name, name and date of the Event, and names of the attendees.
 - o E-mail to: ride4fellowship@gmail.com

Note new e-mail address.

- o Call 570-764-1280 if you have a question.
- All discrepancies will be addressed and resolved by the current PA-WR District Director.

"Ride Safely For Fellowship & Fun" with your PA WR friends!

http://www.pennsylvaniawr.org